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Gastown Grand Prix

2025-07-09 07:30 PM
Total Starters: 27

Wave Start Details  Categories Starters
Offset

Wave 0:00 90 km Pro 1/2 (Men) 0-29 27

A 60 laps
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Gastown Grand Prix 2025-07-09 07:30 PM
Wave A: Offset 0:00, 90 km, 60 laps, Starters: 27
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Name

GOURD, Jeremy
CUYPERS, Jonas
LOTIN, Frederique
DOWD, Henry
MEHLOMAKULU, Zola
HUTCHINSON, Alex

Team

Meraloma

Future Racing Team
Future Racing Team
606 Racing
RealDeal Racing

Red Kilo Cycling Team

GONZALEZ JUAREZ, Olaf axel

HARRIS, Owen
HOGMAN, Samuel
LANGARD, Cooper
MASSEY, Orien
SCOTT, Cody
MULLEN, Kolby
TILBROOK, Warren
MARSHALL, Kaler
SHERAR, Matthew
THIBODEAU, Matthew
KWON, Elijah
BLOOMER, Casey
MALLIE, Johannes daniel
NAPIER, Mac

HSU, Ming chun
DREWS, Tristan
BOARDMAN, Samuel
MILLAR, Adam
WOODS, Joshua
HALE, Carson

Red Truck Racing p/b ...
Manteo Racing

Red Truck Racing p/b ...
Red Truck Racing p/b ...
Competitive Edge Racing
Red Truck Racing p/b ...

Hangar 15 Bicycles El...

Future Racing Team

Future Racing Team

Red Truck Racing p/b ...
Herbalife p/b Marc Pr...

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Red Kilo Cycling Team

Gastown Grand Prix - 2025-07-09

Category

Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)
Pro 1/2 (Men)

UCI ID

10137094528
10119030195
10132124690
10090733275
10059819375
10099942720
10131032028
10142705875
10089627071
10143776313
10131020914
10073587921
10119872681
10002726589
10014207450
10016314774
10153868959
10096191749
10154789752
10053145472
10121061640
10136476859
10093441902
10054793462
10077989192
10129010384
10083003385
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